GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, December 13, 2012

Item No.

Recommendation:
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Recommendation:

19

Leiserv Inc.

Apollo Protective Services
Cuznar Rebecca

Darr CIiff

Yoshioka Jan E

Inter Con Security Systems Inc
McGinty Douglas E

Miskinyar Mustafa M

Peters Rebecca J

Ippolito John J

Boesel Gerald Lee

Aguilar Eleazar M

Hernandez Carmen

Ney Christine

Employment Development Department
American Claims Management
Climate Control Inc

Midtown Stationers

Nguyen David Trung

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:
Applications and Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

20

Recommendation:
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Johnson Marvin

Rosa Jr Joseph James
Schrieve Richard A Decedent
Plasticover LLC

Lee James C

Quaresma Christina M
Barber Sharilyn K

Hodges Scott Conservator
Schneider Graciela

10:00 am

Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

Grant Late Claim

Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

604315
604404
605055
606164
606236
606713
606987
607013
607123
607143
607308
607351
607400
607430
607450
607476
607530
607604

607532

603316

599453
602709
604707
604804
605209
606626
607256
607391
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Malaki Mina

Recommendation: Reject Claims
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Mercury Insurance  Subrogation
Sharp Electronics

Sharp Electronics Corp
Dabbah Shari L

Lead Staffing Corporation
Ruiz Pete

Allen Adall

Puckett John R

Cox Betty K

Malone DeShawn

Allstate Insurance  Wan Chiu Der
State Farm Ins  Subrogation
North County Transit District  Justin Fornelli PE
Mitchell John E

Avalos Conrado

Gutierrez Del Toro Martin
Hynson Daryl D

Lamb Chris

Jones Davis R

Razavi Afsaneh

The Hartford  Subrogation
Cantelmi Pamela

Griffin Matthew J

Williams Kenneth

Corpus Elisa

Corpus Flordelito

Penan Alon M

Johnson David B

Walker Cortney D

Smith James E

Roa Walter

Wilson David W

Mendoza Robert M
Fernandez Rose Ann
Fernandez Rose Ann

Hicks Michael J

Fernandez Rose Ann

Stowe James D

Marshall Robert A

Pedrelli Robert Allen

Smith Calabrese Janice
Jones Malik

Calabrese Ronald

Gaikwad Arun

Snyder Lynette

Vieira Jr Juan Gabiriel

Bell Horace

Sudduth Mario

Churchill Hill Insurance Services

607623

597177
600959
601918
602315
602757
602834
603888
605424
606054
606596
606687
606878
606979
607184
607286
607302
607325
607355
607388
607446
607525
607581
607602
607611
607624
607658
607697
607703
607705
607706
607712
607723
607732
607756
607757
607760
607761
607763
607765
607771
607772
607776
607777
607780
607784
607785
607786
607791
607795
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Navarro Sonny Ramon
Gallucci Ralph Karen Haro vs
Rivera Moises

Hubbard Thomas L

Chavez Juan

Farley Anthony D

Enriquez Aubrey

Jones Jr Lawrence T

Zelle Lawrence

Almeida Carlos H

Williams Kimberly

Gill Tricia

Shirar Tonya E

The Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company
Shirar Jadyn E Minor

Shirar Baby Unborn child of decedent
Nagai Amy N Minor

Tyler Rick

Weaver Casey

McLean Christopher

Hill Phyllis

Metz Daryl

Marshall Alan

Leni Constance P

Hesters Mark

Gutierrez Edward J

Jones Kazi D

Weber Dennis W

Subrogation

107 West Thomas E Harold and Josephina West, decedents
108 West Harold Harold and Josephina West, decedents

109
110
111
112

Mercer Fraser Company

Vargas Victor dba Quality Towing Inc
Wade Tereneshia D

Polpantu Plernpit dba Xiam Beer

113 Najera Teresa Harold and Josephina West, decedents

114 Bienkowski Margarita Harold and Josephina West, decedents

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:

115
116
117
118

Craythorn Scott A
Davis Necinda
Sagrado Willie
Bridgewater Natalie

607797
607798
607800
607803
607804
607809
607810
607814
607815
607819
607824
607826
607829
607837
607838
607839
607840
607844
607845
607851
607852
607876
607877
607878
607879
607883
607884
607888
607889
607890
607892
607893
607894
607902
607906
607908

Deny Late Claim Applications

602801
602953
606624
607622



